Individual Best Times (All Time)

Patryk Przyczyna - (1504811) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.58
29.03
29.27
30.11
30.90
31.07
31.19
33.15
33.31
33.34
33.37
33.97
34.24
35.30
38.69
39.95

44.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.58
29.03
29.27
30.11
30.90

31.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

559
533
520
478
442
435
430
358
353

325
296
225
204
148

WA Pts

559
533
520
478
442

430

Round

I I T I m I

m I M M

Round

F

I =mm I

Date

28/04/24
28/04/24
10/02/24
10/02/24
14/05/23
26/02/23
14/05/23
23/04/22
26/02/23
23/04/22
13/02/22
03/09/22
13/02/22
25/09/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
04/01/20

Date

28/04/24
28/04/24
10/02/24
10/02/24
14/05/23
14/05/23

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Meet

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024

SE South East Region LC Championships 2024
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Crawley
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

K2, Crawley

Venue

Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Winchester

Winchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

3
1
3
Eastbourne 1
Eastbourne 1
Hailsham 3

Club Swam Under Level

1

1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.07
33.31
33.97
33.15
33.34
34.24
33.37
35.30
39.95
38.69

44.47

Copyright 2024

353
333
358
352
325
351
296
204

148

m I I

-

26/02/23
26/02/23
03/09/22
23/04/22
23/04/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
25/09/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
04/01/20

Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Sussex County ASA County Championships
Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp
Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020

Crawley
Crawley
London

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

K2, Crawley

Page 2/2
1
1

3
1
1
1
1
3
Eastbourne 1
Eastbourne 1
Hailsham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



