Individual Best Times (All Time)

Patryk Przyczyna - (1504811) - Eastbourne SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.58	559	F	28/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
29.03	533	Н	28/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
29.27	520	F	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
30.11	478	Н	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
30.90	442	F	14/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
31.07	435	F	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
31.19	430	Н	14/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
33.15	358	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
33.31	353	Н	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
33.34	352	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
33.37	351	Н	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.97	333	Н	03/09/22	Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022	London		3
34.24	325	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
35.30	296	F	25/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
38.69	225	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Eastbourne	1
39.95	204	F	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Eastbourne	1
44.47	148	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Hailsham	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	28.58	559	F	28/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
	29.03	533	Н	28/04/24	SE South East Region LC Championships 2024	Winchester		1
	29.27	520	F	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
	30.11	478	Н	10/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
	30.90	442	F	14/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
C	31.19 202 opyright	430 24	Н	14/05/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
31.07	435	F	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
33.31	353	Н	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
33.97	333	Н	03/09/22	Chelsea & Westminster Sprint with the Stars 2022	London		3
33.15	358	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
33.34	352	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
34.24	325	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
33.37	351	Н	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
35.30	296	F	25/09/21	Crawley SC Lis Hartley L3 Crawley LC Open Meet 21	Crawley		3
39.95	204	F	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Eastbourne	1
38.69	225	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Eastbourne	1
44.47	148	F	04/01/20	Crawley Team Finis New Year Gala 2020	K2, Crawley	Hailsham	3